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CATEG. N.
GARA

GARA RIS. CAMPO
INDIRIZZO
LOCALITA

ORARIO ARBITRO

QUARTO

AA1

ADD1

AA2

ADD2

O.A.
O.T.
TUTOR

CTP B 23 LIVORNO CALCIO S.R.L.
GENOA 1893 S.P.A.

EMO PRIAMI SINT.
VIA CARLO MARX
STAGNO   LI

16/11/2014
14:30
3

PROIETTI MATTEO   TRN GRANCI FEDERICO   CCA SCATRAGLI MARCO   ARE
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